4’)\ SECOLUERS

RICHMOND HEALTH SYSTEM

CODE

LAB
BSHSI-R

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

LABCORP

Page 1

of 1

YIDL

512116

182776

183255

183257

183260

182303

800836

829957

Online Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

YEAST IDENTIFICATION

Y Chromosome Microdeletion Analysis

Container:Lavender-top (EDTA) tube or pink-top (EDTA) tube or tan-top (EDTA) tube or yellow-top (ACD)
tube or PurFlock buccal swab kit or Oragene Dx 500 saliva collection kit.

Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature or refrigerate at 4C. Do NOT freeze.

Yeast Only, Culture

Container:Sterile screw-capped container for fluid or tissue or green-top (sodium heparin) tube, blood
culture bottle, bacterial swab transport, ESwab, Para-Pak White for stool

Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature.

Yeast Suscep, Isavuconazole

Container:A swab transport inoculated with the isolate from a pure culture or an isolate growing on an
agar slant in screw-cap container packed as an etiologic agent. Maintain a subculture at the submitting
laboratory.

Temperature:Maintain media at room temperature.

Yeast Susceptibility Testing, Comprehensive Panel

Container:A swab transport inoculated with the isolate from a pure culture or an isolate growing on an
agar slant in screw-cap container packed as an etiologic agent. Maintain a subculture at the submitting
laboratory.

Temperature:Maintain media at room temperature.

Yeast Susceptibility Testing, Rezafungin

Container:A swab transport inoculated with the isolate from a pure culture or an isolate growing on an
agar slant in screw-cap container packed as an etiologic agent. Maintain a subculture at the submitting
laboratory.

Temperature:Maintain media at room temperature.

Yersinia + Vibrio, Stool
Container:Fecal transport system Note: Refer to microbiology specimen collection chart.
Temperature:Room temperature

Yersinia IgA/G/M, Immunoblot
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

Yersinia IgM by Immunoblot
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

CPT4 CODE

81403

87101

87186

87186

87186

87046 x2

86793 x3

86793



