

## **Online Test Menu**

## LABORATORY CATALOG

LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
BSHSI-R	YIDL	YEAST IDENTIFICATION	
LABCORP	512116	Y Chromosome Microdeletion Analysis Container:Lavender-top (EDTA) tube or pink-top (EDTA) tube or tan-top (EDTA) tube or yellow-top (ACD) tube or PurFlock buccal swab kit or Oragene Dx 500 saliva collection kit. Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature or refrigerate at 4C. Do NOT freeze.	81403
LABCORP	182776	Yeast Only, Culture Container:Sterile screw-capped container for fluid or tissue or green-top (sodium heparin) tube, blood culture bottle, bacterial swab transport, ESwab, Para-Pak White for stool Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature.	87101
LABCORP	183255	Yeast Suscep, Isavuconazole Container:A swab transport inoculated with the isolate from a pure culture or an isolate growing on an agar slant in screw-cap container packed as an etiologic agent. Maintain a subculture at the submitting laboratory.  Temperature:Maintain media at room temperature.	87186
LABCORP	183257	Yeast Susceptibility Testing, Comprehensive Panel Container:A swab transport inoculated with the isolate from a pure culture or an isolate growing on an agar slant in screw-cap container packed as an etiologic agent. Maintain a subculture at the submitting laboratory.  Temperature:Maintain media at room temperature.	87186
LABCORP	183260	Yeast Susceptibility Testing, Rezafungin Container:A swab transport inoculated with the isolate from a pure culture or an isolate growing on an agar slant in screw-cap container packed as an etiologic agent. Maintain a subculture at the submitting laboratory.  Temperature:Maintain media at room temperature.	87186
LABCORP	182303	Yersinia + Vibrio, Stool Container:Fecal transport system Note: Refer to microbiology specimen collection chart. Temperature:Room temperature	87046 x2
LABCORP	800836	Yersinia IgA/G/M, Immunoblot Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube Temperature:Refrigerate	86793 x3
LABCORP	829957	Yersinia IgM by Immunoblot Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube Temperature:Refrigerate	86793